Wasa AG, 64293 Darmstadt, Germany

Enlargement of competence at Wasa AG

Following its transformation from a GmbH (limited liability company) to an Aktiengesellschaft (PLC) in autumn 2014, Wasa has now taken the next step towards the future development of the company, with effect from 1 June 2015. Sönke Tunn, long-standing sales director at the Wasa group of companies, is to be given individual full power of attorney for Wasa AG.



On the 1 June 2015, Sönke Tunn is to be given individual full power of attorney for Wasa AG

With this enlargement of competence Wasa AG is not only underlining the outstanding services of Mr Tunn, but also making a clear statement of intent towards proactive market development. Short decision-making processes with flat hierarchies correspond to the philosophy of the company which, with around 120 employees, produces and sells underlay boards for concrete block production worldwide.

FURTHER INFORMATION



WASA AG
Europaplatz 4, 64293 Darmstadt, Germany
T +49 6151 7808500
F +49 6151 7808549
info@wasa-technologies.com
www.wasa-technologies.com

